Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.75
1:05.99
1:06.43
1:06.67
1:06.78
1:07.64
1:07.80
1:08.07
1:08.08
1:08.78
1:08.83
1:09.82
1:14.19

1:17.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.78
1:08.83
1:06.43
1:05.75
1:07.64
1:08.08
1:09.82
1:07.80

1:05.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
478
468
463
461
443
440
435
435
422
421
403
336
300

WA Pts
461
421
468
483
443
435
4083
440
478

Round

m I T I T

I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

01/05/17
02/05/16
13/05/17
02/05/16
04/11117
16/04/17
15/05/16
23/05/15
16/04/17
23/05/15
01/07/17
11/03/17
05/10/14
19/04/14

Date

04/11117
01/07/17
13/05/17
01/05/17
16/04/17
16/04/17
11/03/17
15/05/16
02/05/16

Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
East Region Winter Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Meet

East Region Winter Championships

Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet
BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Venue

Luton
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Wycombe
Sheffield

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Wycombe
Luton

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Hoddesdon
Bishop Stort
Hoddesdon
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Hoddesdon

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Hoddesdon

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.67
1:08.78
1:08.07
1:14.19

1:17.06

Copyright 2024

422
435
336
300

I I T

02/05/16
23/05/15
23/05/15
05/10/14
19/04/14

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Summer Championships
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Norwich Hoddesdon
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich Hoddesdon

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



