Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.75	483	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.99	478	F	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hoddesdon	1
1:06.43	468	Н	13/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
1:06.67	463	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hoddesdon	1
1:06.78	461	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
1:07.64	443	F	16/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
1:07.80	440	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Hoddesdon	1
1:08.07	435	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:08.08	435	Н	16/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
1:08.78	422	F	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:08.83	421	Н	01/07/17	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:09.82	403	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:14.19	336	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
1:17.06	300	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Hoddesdon	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.78	461	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
1:08.83	421	Н	01/07/17	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:06.43	468	Н	13/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
1:05.75	483	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
1:07.64	443	F	16/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
1:08.08	435	Н	16/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
1:09.82	403	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
1:07.80	440	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Hoddesdon	1
1:05.99	478	F	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hoddesdon Powered By SPOR	

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1:06.67	463	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hoddesdon	1
1:08.78	422	F	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:08.07	435	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:14.19	336	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
1:17.06	300	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Hoddesdon	1

Page 2 / 2